
 

North Toronto Basketball Association 
House League Schedule 2017 - 2018 

Juvenile Boys Division (U19) 
[All games to be played at Northern Secondary] 

  

  

 

Teams: Spurs Pacers Gym Locations: Gym 1 – 3rd Floor 

 Jazz Hornets  Gym 2 – 3rd Floor 

 Heat 

Bulls 

Suns 

Warriors 

  

 

Week #     

1 Sat. Oct. 14 2:30pm Jazz vs Hornets Gym 1 

  2:30pm Spurs vs Pacers Gym 2 

  3:30pm 

3:30pm 

Heat vs Suns 

Bulls vs Warriors 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 

     

2 Sat. Oct. 21 2:30pm Jazz vs Spurs Gym 1 

  2:30pm Pacers vs Heat Gym 2 

  3:30pm 

3:30pm 

Hornets vs Bulls 

Warrior vs Suns 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 

     

3 Sat. Oct. 28 2:30pm Suns vs Hornets Gym 1 

  2:30pm Pacers vs Warriors Gym 2 

  3:30pm 

3:30pm 

Bulls vs Jazz 

Heat vs Spurs 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 

     

 

4 Sat. Nov.  4 2:30pm Hornets vs Pacers Gym 1 

  2:30pm Suns vs Jazz Gym 2 

  3:30pm 

3:30pm 

Warriors vs Heat 

Spurs vs Bulls 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 

     

5 Sat. Nov. 11 2:30pm Bulls vs Suns Gym 1 

  2:30pm Spurs vs Warriors Gym 2 

  3:30pm 

3:30pm 

Jazz vs Pacers 

Heat vs Hornets 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 

     

6 Sat. Nov. 18 2:30pm Spurs vs Suns Gym 1 

  2:30pm Warriors vs Hornets Gym 2 

  3:30pm 

3:30pm 

Bulls vs Pacers 

Heat vs Jazz 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 
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7 Sat. Nov. 25 2:30pm Heat vs Bulls Gym 1 

  2:30pm Jazz vs Warriors Gym 2 

  3:30pm 

3:30pm 

Suns vs Pacers 

Hornets vs Spurs 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 

     

 

8 Sat. Dec.  2 2:30pm Jazz vs Hornets Gym 1 

  2:30pm Spurs vs Pacers Gym 2 

  3:30pm 

3:30pm 

Heat vs Suns 

Bulls vs Warriors 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 

     

9 Sat. Dec. 9 2:30pm Jazz vs Spurs Gym 1 

  2:30pm Pacers vs Heat Gym 2 

 

 

 3:30pm 

3:30pm 

Hornets vs Bulls 

Warrior vs Suns 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

10 Sat. Dec. 16 2:30pm Suns vs Hornets Gym 1 

  2:30pm Pacers vs Warriors Gym 2 

  3:30pm 

3:30pm 

Bulls vs Jazz 

Heat vs Spurs 

 

HOLIDAY BREAK 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 

 

 

 

 

11 Sat. Jan 6 2:30pm Hornets vs Pacers Gym 1 

  2:30pm  Suns vs Jazz Gym 2 

 

 

 

 

 

12  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sat. Jan 13 

3:30pm 

3:30pm 

 

 

 

2:30pm 

2:30pm 

3:30pm 

3:30pm 

 

 

 

Warriors vs Heat 

Spurs vs Bulls 

 

 

 

Spurs vs Suns 

Warriors vs Hornets 

Bulls vs Pacers 

Heat vs Jazz 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 

 

 

 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 
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13 Sat. Jan 20 2:30pm Bulls vs Suns Gym 1 

  2:30pm Spurs vs Warriors Gym 2 

  3:30pm 

3:30pm 

Jazz vs Pacers 

Heat vs Hornets 

Gym 1 

Gym 2 

 

*  *  *  END OF REGULAR SEASON  *  *  * 

 

14 Sat. Jan. 27 Playoff Tournament - To be announced 

 

 

15 Sat. Feb. 3 Playoff Tournament - To be announced 

               + 

End-of-Season Party – To be announced 
 


